
SOURCE:  U. S. Department of Commerce.  Bureau of the Census.  June 2023 Population Estimates.

Prepared by Maryland Department of Planning.  Projections and State Data Center.  June 2023.

3

23

31

36

52

61

145

167

170

215

240

303

313

582

606

766

798

983

1,045

1,198

1,984

2,198

2,557

2,967

 -  500  1,000  1,500  2,000  2,500  3,000  3,500

Worcester

Garrett

Somerset

Kent

Dorchester

Allegany

Queen Anne's

Talbot

Caroline

Wicomico

St. Mary's

Cecil

Calvert

Harford

Carroll

Howard

Charles

Baltimore City

Washington

Montgomery

Baltimore County

Frederick

Anne Arundel

Prince George's

Chart 7B.  MARYLAND JURISDICTIONS
HISPANIC ORIGIN POPULATION

Change:  July 1, 2021 to July 1, 2022


